High River, AB

Est. 1908

SAINT FRANCIS DE SALES ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Sacramental Prep. 2024 - 2025
First Reconciliation - First Holy Communion

First Reconciliation

September
October
October
October
November
November
December
January

21
5

13
26
9

30
14
18

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025

Parents Meeting
Class #1

July 22, 2022

Enrollment during 11:00 Mass (Sunday)

Class #2
Class #3
Class #4
Class #5
Class #6

First Holy Communion

February
February
March
March

1

22

8

29

3

17
TBD
4

7

8

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

Class #1
Class #2
Class #3
Class #4
Class #5
Class #6
Retreat
Confession
Rehearsal

I Holy Communion

403.652.2203
206 9 Avenue W. High River, AB. T1V 1A4
e-mail: francisdesales@shaw.ca
www.francisdesaleshighriver.com

TBD
@ 6:00 PM
@ 10:00 AM

@ 3:00 PM



	Parents
	parents 333



