

SAINT FRANCIS DE SALES ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 22, 2022

Sacramental Prep. 2024 - 2025 First Reconciliation - First Holy Communion

First Reconciliation

September	21	2024	Parents Meeting
October	5	2024	Class #1
October	13	2024	Enrollment during 11:00 Mass (Sunday)
October	26	2024	Class #2
November	9	2024	Class #3
November	30	2024	Class #4
December	14	2024	Class #5
January	18	2025	Class #6

First Holy Communion

June	8	2025	I Holy Communion	@ 3:00 PM
June	7	2025	Rehearsal	@ 10:00 AM
June	4	2025	Confession	@ 6:00 PM
May	TBD	2025	Retreat	TBD
May	17	2025	Class #6	
May	3	2025	Class #5	
March	29	2025	Class #4	
March	8	2025	Class #3	
February	22	2025	Class #2	
February	1	2025	Class #1	